
Douglas Dammann Jeanne Staley

association.manager@iowabowl.com jeanne.staley@iowabowl.com

Jolene Ketelsen Steve Gonshorowski

youth.coordinator@iowabowl.com steve.gonshorowski@iowabowl.com

Chris Birnbaum Mark Umsted

chris.birnbaum@iowabowl.com mark.umsted@iowabowl.com

Randy Naber Dallas Glick

randy.naber@iowabowl.com dallas.glick@iowabowl.com

Shannon McHugh Seth Ketelsen

shannon.mchugh@iowabowl.com seth.ketelsen@iowabowl.com

Jack Powers Angi Erickson

jack.powers@iowabowl.com angi.erickson@iowabowl.com

Charla Wilke Sheri Stephens

charla.wilke@iowabowl.com sheri.stephens@iowabowl.com

Jerry Robinson LeRoy Heatherington

jerry.robinson@iowabowl.com leroy.heatherington@iowabowl.com

Charles Budzyn Addison Weggen

charles.budzyn@iowabowl.com addison.weggen@iowabowl.com

Vicky Farrington-Howrey

vicky.farrington-howrey@iowabowl.com

Director

2023 - 2024 Season
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Association Manager
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